

SENATE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT

Committee on Appropriations.

SB25-285 be amended as follows:

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 4, line 15, strike "\$ 578" and substitute "\$ 567"
- 2 and strike "\$ 693" and substitute "\$ 682".
- 3 Page 4, line 16, strike "\$ 645" and substitute "\$ 634" and strike "\$ 774"
- 4 and substitute "\$ 763".
- 5 Page 4, line 17, strike "\$ 698" and substitute "\$ 687" and strike "\$ 837"
- 6 and substitute "\$ 826".
- 7 Page 4, line 22, strike "\$ 405" and substitute "\$ 394" and strike "\$ 486"
- 8 and substitute "\$ 475".
- 9 Page 4, line 27, strike "\$ 293" and substitute "\$ 282" and strike "\$ 351"
- 10 and substitute "\$ 340".
- 11 Page 5, line 1, strike "\$ 530" and substitute "\$ 519" and strike "\$ 635" and
- 12 substitute "\$ 624".
- 13 Page 5, line 6, strike "\$ 563" and substitute "\$ 552" and strike "\$ 675" and
- 14 substitute "\$ 664".
- 15 Page 5, line 7, strike "\$ 1,073" and substitute "\$ 1,062" and strike
- 16 "\$ 1,287" and substitute "\$ 1,276".
- 17 Page 5, line 13, strike "\$ 1,275" and substitute "\$ 1,264" and strike
- 18 "\$ 1,530" and substitute "\$ 1,519".
- 19 Page 5, line 18, strike "\$ 578" and substitute "\$ 567" and strike "\$ 693"
- 20 and substitute "\$ 682".
- 21 Page 5, line 19, strike "\$ 405" and substitute "\$ 394" and strike "\$ 486"
- 22 and substitute "\$ 475".

** *** ** *** **